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MISSEL
TNT
CHAPARRAL
TIRO CERTO
SARGENTO
BICO DE OURO
BRUTAL
GALATICO
FURIOSO
XODO
SENINHA
LOCO LOCO
TIK TOK
PORTAL GAUCHO
TORNADO
BRAVO
RINGO
CR7
FAVELA
ESCORPION

Anilha

019920
065972
078258
017554
aob
000733
041487
060213
045000
009657
287384
295618
0058937
352182
005573
025096
037088
022606
aob

01187

EDER
HENRIQUE
JOAO BENTO
RENE
CONGA
EDVAN

JACKSON FURLAMENTO

LUCIANO
JOAO CARLOS
EVERTON LUIZ
ALEX TACHINI

JACKSON SCHULZ
RODRIGO
ANTONIO

JACKSON SCHULZ
JEFERSON

MAURO
ELIEO P. DE SILVA
JONATHAS
RUBENS

TRINCA FERRO 07/08/2022

AOB - Barra Velha

Cidade
NAVGANTES
BLU
PENHA
ITAJAI
BC
NAVEGANTES

PENHA
BRUSQUE

NAVEGANTES
ITAPOGU
JARAGUA DO SUL

NAVEGANTES
JARAGUA DO SUL
ITAJAI
BLUMENAU

10/15 min

0/162
0/152
0/145
0/140
0/132
0/128
0/126
0/120
0/117
0/115
0/115
0/114
0/112
0/107
0/107
0/105
0/102
0/102
0/100
0/100

Pontos
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